
 
Executive Head Teacher:  Robin Warren              Head of Centre:  Suzanne Carmichael 

 

 

Sebright Children’s Centre Day-care Closure Dates  

September 2024 – August 2025 

 

Monday 2nd September 2024 Day-care Closed - Staff Inset day 

Tuesday 3rd September 2024 Day-care re-opens  

Monday 23rd December 2024 

to Wednesday 1st January 2025 

Day-Care Closed - Christmas Closure 

 

Thursday 2nd January 2025 Day-care Re-opens 

Monday 6th January 2025 Day-care Closed – Staff Inset Day  

Friday 18th April 2025 

Bank Holiday Friday 

Full Centre Closure  

Monday 21st April 

Bank Holiday Monday 

Full Centre Closure 

Monday 14th April 2025  

to Friday 18th April 2025 

Day-Care Closed 

Easter Closure 

Monday 5th May 2025 

Bank Holiday 

Day-Care Closed 

Tuesday 6th May 2025 Day-care Closed – Staff Inset Day  

Wednesday 7th May 2024 Day-care re-opens 

Monday 26th May 2025 

Bank Holiday 

Day-care Closed 

Monday 25th August 2025 

Bank Holiday 

Full Centre Closure 

Monday 18th August 2025 to Friday 29th 

August 2025 

Day-Care Closed 

Summer Closure 

Sebright Children Centre 
Haggerston Park, Queensbridge Road London E2 8NP 

T:  020 7749 1210     E:  sebrighcc@sebright.hackney.sch.uk 



 
Executive Head Teacher:  Robin Warren              Head of Centre:  Suzanne Carmichael 

 

 

 

Late Opening September 2024 to August 2025 

 

Monday 30th September 2024 Late Opening 

Monday 28th October 2024 Late Opening 

Monday 25th November 2024 Late Opening  

Monday 27th January 2025 Late Opening 

Monday 24th February 2025 Late Opening 

Monday 31st March 2025 Late Opening 

Monday 26th May 2025 Late Opening 

Monday 30th June 2025 Late Opening  

Monday 28th July 2025 Late Opening 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


